THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A BOLECTION FIREPLACE IN NERO MARQUINA MARBLE

An English moulded bolection fireplace in Nero Marquina black&nbsp;marble with white veins. An elegant shape, based on a

period original. Modern.

N.B. May be subject to an extended lead time, please enquire for more information.

Stock No: Bo11-NM

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
Overall Plinths

Weight (may vary +5%)

1435mm
1102mm
933mMmm
1102mm
83mm

1448mm

150kg

56 1/2"
433/8"
36374
433/8

34
57"

331lbs
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You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone -
to view this item on our OVERALL PLINTHS

website
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