



A BOLECTION FIREPLACE IN NERO MARQUINA MARBLE

An English moulded bolection fireplace in Nero Marquina black marble with white veins. An elegant shape, based on a period original. Modern.

N.B. May be subject to an extended lead time, please enquire for more information.

Stock No: B011-NM

Shelf Width	1435mm 56 1/2"
Overall Height	1102mm 43 3/8"
Opening Height	933mm 36 3/4"
Opening Width	1102mm 43 3/8"
Depth Of Shelf	83mm 3 1/4"
Overall Plinths	1448mm 57"
Weight (may vary ±5%)	150kg 331lbs



You can scan the QR code above with any smartphone to view this item on our website

